
Ages     Egg Hunt Start Time   Please Line Up By
3 & 4             
5 & 6            
7 & 8             
9 - 12           

JOIN US FOR A

Spring
Event

APRIL 12TH ,
2025

11AM - 2PMEgg
Hunt ! 

C I T Y  O F  L O S  A N G E L E S  D E P A R T M E N T  O F  R E C R E A T I O N  A N D  P A R K S

A L P I N E  R E C R E A T I O N  C E N T E R
8 1 7  Y A L E  S T . , L A ,  C A  9 0 0 1 2

2 1 3 - 4 8 5 - 5 4 4 8

11:00 AM
11:40 AM
12:15 PM 
1:00 PM

10:45 AM
11:25 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM

Face 
Painting!

Arts &
Crafts!


